
Jugend 1 Gruppe  A
Runde 1

Theuerwang 6 597,0 2 : 0 560,7 Theuerwang 7

KUBISTA Hanna 200,7 193,8 Schmiedl Alisha
MAIER Sophie 193,2 180,7 LODERBAUER Felix
SCHERLEITNER Jakob 203,1 186,2 Felbinger Lena

Linz LHA 1 606,5 2 : 0 557,0 Bad Zell 6

BREUER Tobias 206,4 204,8 ORTNER Vannessa
REITER Vincent 201,0 171,1 Holzer Franziska
REITER Katharina 199,1 181,1 Eder Jasmin

Bad Zell 5 583,4 2 : 0 536,7 Ottsdorf 2

PRAHER David 193,2 186,8 OBERNDORFINGER Simon
KASTENHOFER Christoph 195,7 171,9 Hochmayr Jannik
Wahl Thomas 194,5 178,0 HACKL Jana

Hochburg Ach 5 579,0 2 : 0 572,5 Bad Leonfelden 6

VEIGL Sarah 206,4 204,9 BIRKLBAUER Paula
POMMER Lisa Marie 195,1 187,7 HAMMER David
Pommer Hannes 177,5 179,9 HOCHREITER Fabian

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Linz LHA 1 1 1 0 0 606,5 2

2 Theuerwang 6 1 1 0 0 597,0 2

3 Bad Zell 5 1 1 0 0 583,4 2

4 Hochburg Ach 5 1 1 0 0 579,0 2

5 Bad Leonfelden 6 1 0 0 1 572,5 0

6 Theuerwang 7 1 0 0 1 560,7 0

7 Bad Zell 6 1 0 0 1 557,0 0

8 Ottsdorf 2 1 0 0 1 536,7 0



Jugend 1 Gruppe B
Runde 1

Naarn 2 581,1 2 : 0 576,7 Alberndorf 5

Egger Lorenz 199,9 197,9 ANGERER Daniel
Egger Matheo 185,8 193,4 Winkler Marie
Schnelzer Christoph 195,4 185,4 Fabian Eliana

Theuerwang 8 584,0 2 : 0 547,1 Neumarkt 6

Lutz Nikolaus 194,7 194,6 AICHBERGER Lukas
Starzinger Tim 199,9 193,5 GLASNER Sophie
Hamminger Kevin 189,4 159,0 Raml Anna

Frankenburg 8 583,9 2 : 0 567,6 Frankenburg 9

Aschenberger Samuel 198,4 182,7 BACHLEITHNER Sophie
Bachinger Andreas 194,0 183,4 Schrattenecker Helena
Leeb Helen 191,5 201,5 HUEMER Carina

Perg 3 573,4 2 : 0 560,9 Aschach Steyr 1

Brunner Nina 199,2 193,8 Ahrer Kilian
Brunner Marlis 185,2 189,5 SCHWARZ Hanna
Spindlberger Lukas 189,0 177,6 Michlmayr Marlene

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Theuerwang 8 1 1 0 0 584,0 2

2 Frankenburg 8 1 1 0 0 583,9 2

3 Naarn 2 1 1 0 0 581,1 2

4 Perg 3 1 1 0 0 573,4 2

5 Alberndorf 5 1 0 0 1 576,7 0

6 Frankenburg 9 1 0 0 1 567,6 0

7 Aschach Steyr 1 1 0 0 1 560,9 0

8 Neumarkt 6 1 0 0 1 547,1 0



Jugend 1 Gruppe C
Runde 1

Pabneukirchen 5 565,4 2 : 0 540,2 Überackern 1

SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena 188,0 178,5 Anglberger Fabian
KLAMMER Elias 194,2 167,2 Fellner David
RAAB Alexandra 183,2 194,5 Enzenberger Raphael

Eberstalzell 5 554,3 2 : 0 532,5 Pabneukirchen 6

SPERRER Deana 199,3 188,0 PRANDSTÄTTER Markus
Gerl Sabrina 181,0 178,0 Göschl Dominik
Scherndl Leon 174,0 166,5 RAAB Clemens

Roitham 6 557,2 2 : 0 528,3 Frankenburg 10

GLASNER Carla 182,1 178,5 Manhartsgruber Fabian
Müller Kilian 188,6 174,0 Dudau Ovidiu
Tison Filip 186,5 175,8 Moser Dominik

Reichraming 1 555,0 2 : 0 542,9 Mining 4

MICHLMAYR Felix 184,0 186,2 Weidner Felix
PRANZL Nico 190,9 174,7 Ulmer Moritz
GRUBER Tobias 180,1 182,0 Schamberger Maximilian

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Pabneukirchen 5 1 1 0 0 565,4 2

2 Roitham 6 1 1 0 0 557,2 2

3 Reichraming 1 1 1 0 0 555,0 2

4 Eberstalzell 5 1 1 0 0 554,3 2

5 Neukirchen-E 4 1 0 0 1 542,9 0

6 Überackern 1 1 0 0 1 540,2 0

7 Pabneukirchen 6 1 0 0 1 532,5 0

8 Frankenburg 10 1 0 0 1 528,3 0



Jugend 1 Gruppe D
Runde 1

Schönering 3 547,2 0 : 2 547,7 Theuerwang 10

SPACHINGER Noah 188,2 183,4 OHLER Rafael
Wögerbauer Alexander 195,1 186,3 Höller Elena
Fentzl David 163,9 178,0 Derfler Emma

Theuerwang 9 574,8 2 : 0 522,6 Vorchdorf 4

Riesenhuber Samuel 192,5 169,1 Lichtenwagner David
Starzinger Tobias 186,5 172,8 KRONER Simon
Hamminger Nico 195,8 180,7 GONDOSCH Elias

Reichraming 2 516,9 0 : 2 525,4 Enns Priv. 1

GRUBER Simon 174,9 168,3 Kastenhofer Michael
ODER Sebastian 170,4 179,1 Kampenhuber Moritz
Stieger Christoph 171,6 178,0 Silbernagel Alexander

Ottsdorf 3 531,6 2 : 0 466,8 Pabneukirchen 7

WIMBERGER Elias 188,6 156,7 PRANDSTÄTTER Florian
Lanz Marius 158,0 155,3 Klammer Jana
Brennsteiner Elisabeth 185,0 154,8 Göschl Alexander

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Theuerwang 9 1 1 0 0 574,8 2

2 Theuerwang 10 1 1 0 0 547,7 2

3 Ottsdorf 3 1 1 0 0 531,6 2

4 Enns Priv. 1 1 1 0 0 525,4 2

5 Schönering 3 1 0 0 1 547,2 0

6 Vorchdorf 4 1 0 0 1 522,6 0

7 Reichraming 2 1 0 0 1 516,9 0

8 Pabneukirchen 7 1 0 0 1 466,8 0



Jugend 1 Gruppe E
Runde 1

:

:

:

Naarn/Mondsee/Weyregg 484,6 0 : 2 541,9 Kirchham/Uttendorf/Freistadt

Rezanka Sebastian 172,4 185,7 FORSTINGER Lukas
EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel 188,8 177,7 Lamplmayr Thomas
Gebetsroither Jonas 123,4 178,5 Kuta Fabian

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Kirchham/Uttendorf/Freistadt1 1 0 0 541,9 2

2 Aistersheim/Rainbach 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Pötting/Wartberg 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 LHA Linz/Steinhaus 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Naarn/Mondsee/Weyregg 1 0 0 1 484,6 0



Jugend 2 Gruppe  A
Runde 1

:

:

:

Enns Priv. 2 452,1 0 : 2 486,1 Rainbach 4

GARDI Jiko 123,7 190,3 KOLBERGER Erik
Grantl Tobias 185,0 155,5 KOLBERGER Emma
Haller Martin 143,4 140,3 HAGHOFER Rafael

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Rainbach 4 1 1 0 0 486,1 2

2 Theuerwang 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Frankenburg 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Alberndorf 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Enns Priv. 2 1 0 0 1 452,1 0



Jugend 2 Gruppe B
Runde 1

:

:

:

Wartberg/A 1 461,7 2 : 0 455,4 Reichraming 3

PRELLINGER Thomas 160,2 128,0 GRUBER Sebastian
KERN Marcel 148,8 144,9 ODER Simon
Surböck Benjamin 152,7 182,5 STIEGER Martin

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Wartberg/A 1 1 1 0 0 461,7 2

2 Roitham 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Pabneukirchen 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Schönering 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Reichraming 3 1 0 0 1 455,4 0



Jugend 2 Gruppe C
Runde 1

:

:

Ottsdorf/Steinhaus 535,2 2 : 0 501,4Aistersheim/Uttendorf/Kirchham

KERBL Samuel 191,4 158,7 Resl Vanessa
SCHEURINGER Henrik 160,4 154,5 Kuta Philipp
GRBIC Angela 183,4 188,2 BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin

Hochburg/Weyregg 508,9 2 : 0 498,2Aschach/Vöcklabruck/Eberstalzell

DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria 201,8 172,2 SPERRER Tiara
FLACHNER Tobias 137,4 172,1 TAFERNER Hannah
RADER Elias 169,7 153,9 HACKL Günter

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 Ottsdorf/Steinhaus 1 1 0 0 535,2 2

2 Hochburg/Weyregg 1 1 0 0 508,9 2

3 Pötting/Mondsee 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Neumarkt/Vorchdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Aistersheim/Uttendorf/Kirchham1 0 0 1 501,4 0

8 Aschach/Vöcklabruck/Eberstalzell1 0 0 1 498,2 0



Sch.Nr. Name Mannschaft Geb.J. Ru. Ringe Schnitt

4121 BREUER Tobias Linz LHA 2007 1 206,4 206,40
4420 VEIGL Sarah Hochburg Ach 2006 1 206,4 206,40
4068 BIRKLBAUER Paula Bad Leonfelden 2006 1 204,9 204,90
4935 ORTNER Vannessa Bad Zell 2008 1 204,8 204,80
3150 SCHERLEITNER Jakob Theuerwang 2004 1 203,1 203,10
4173 HUEMER Carina Frankenburg 2006 1 201,5 201,50
2298 REITER Vincent Linz LHA 2006 1 201,0 201,00
4189 KUBISTA Hanna Theuerwang 2006 1 200,7 200,70
0834 Egger Lorenz Naarn 2006 1 199,9 199,90
2716 Starzinger Tim Theuerwang 2010 1 199,9 199,90
2477 SPERRER Deana Eberstalzell 2007 1 199,3 199,30
0553 Brunner Nina Perg 2006 1 199,2 199,20
2288 REITER Katharina Linz LHA 2006 1 199,1 199,10
0564 Aschenberger Samuel Frankenburg 2006 1 198,4 198,40
0470 ANGERER Daniel Alberndorf 2008 1 197,9 197,90
9985 JAHN Josef Rainbach 2007 1 196,1 196,10
9941 Hamminger Nico Theuerwang 2008 1 195,8 195,80
4209 KASTENHOFER Christoph Bad Zell 2006 1 195,7 195,70
1597 FRÖSCHL Michelle Linz LHA 2006 1 195,4 195,40
0833 Schnelzer Christoph Naarn 2006 1 195,4 195,40
4402 POMMER Lisa Marie Hochburg Ach 2007 1 195,1 195,10
9940 Wögerbauer Alexander Schönering 2006 1 195,1 195,10
2711 Lutz Nikolaus Theuerwang 2010 1 194,7 194,70
9990 AICHBERGER Lukas Neumarkt 2006 1 194,6 194,60
2668 Enzenberger Raphael Überackern 2007 1 194,5 194,50
2625 Wahl Thomas Bad Zell 2006 1 194,5 194,50
1158 KLAMMER Elias Pabneukirchen 2008 1 194,2 194,20
1319 Bachinger Andreas Frankenburg 2007 1 194,0 194,00
9995 Ahrer Kilian Aschach 2006 1 193,8 193,80
2735 Schmiedl Alisha Theuerwang 2006 1 193,8 193,80
9989 GLASNER Sophie Neumarkt 2006 1 193,5 193,50
0472 Winkler Marie Alberndorf 2006 1 193,4 193,40
4269 MAIER Sophie Theuerwang 2006 1 193,2 193,20
2323 PRAHER David Bad Zell 2007 1 193,2 193,20
2627 Riesenhuber Samuel Theuerwang 2008 1 192,5 192,50
5150 WINDISCHBAUER Lena Linz LHA 2006 1 192,0 192,00
1315 Leeb Helen Frankenburg 2007 1 191,5 191,50
2669 PRANZL Nico Reichraming 2007 1 190,9 190,90
9996 SCHWARZ Hanna Aschach 2008 1 189,5 189,50
2704 Hamminger Kevin Theuerwang 2010 1 189,4 189,40
9939 Spindlberger Lukas Perg 2007 1 189,0 189,00
3935 EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel Mondsee 2007 1 188,8 188,80
5168 Müller Kilian Roitham 2005 1 188,6 188,60
1292 WIMBERGER Elias Ottsdorf 2006 1 188,6 188,60
1205 SPACHINGER Noah Schönering 2006 1 188,2 188,20
2508 PRANDSTÄTTER Markus Pabneukirchen 2006 1 188,0 188,00
2540 SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena Pabneukirchen 2006 1 188,0 188,00
2633 HAMMER David Bad Leonfelden 2006 1 187,7 187,70
9975 OBERNDORFINGER Simon Ottsdorf 2006 1 186,8 186,80
2724 Starzinger Tobias Theuerwang 2008 1 186,5 186,50
5181 Tison Filip Roitham 2007 1 186,5 186,50
0907 Höller Elena Theuerwang 2006 1 186,3 186,30
9942 Felbinger Lena Theuerwang 2009 1 186,2 186,20
2855 Weidner Felix Mining 2006 1 186,2 186,20
0838 Egger Matheo Naarn 2008 1 185,8 185,80
2416 FORSTINGER Lukas Kirchham 2007 1 185,7 185,70

Jugend 1



9992 Fabian Eliana Alberndorf 2009 1 185,4 185,40
0544 Brunner Marlis Perg 2007 1 185,2 185,20
9936 Brennsteiner Elisabeth Ottsdorf 2008 1 185,0 185,00
4201 MICHLMAYR Felix Reichraming 2006 1 184,0 184,00
9981 KARL Pia Aistersheim 2007 1 183,9 183,90
4190 OHLER Rafael Theuerwang 2006 1 183,4 183,40
0395 Schrattenecker Helena Frankenburg 2006 1 183,4 183,40
1176 RAAB Alexandra Pabneukirchen 2008 1 183,2 183,20
4177 BACHLEITHNER Sophie Frankenburg 2006 1 182,7 182,70
5179 GLASNER Carla Roitham 2008 1 182,1 182,10
2854 Schamberger Maximilian Mining 2007 1 182,0 182,00
9947 GRBIC David Steinhaus 2007 1 181,7 181,70
9955 Eder Jasmin Bad Zell 2007 1 181,1 181,10
0872 Gerl Sabrina Eberstalzell 2006 1 181,0 181,00
0810 GONDOSCH Elias Vorchdorf 2007 1 180,7 180,70
4360 LODERBAUER Felix Theuerwang 2005 1 180,7 180,70
4038 GRUBER Tobias Reichraming 2008 1 180,1 180,10
2629 HOCHREITER Fabian Bad Leonfelden 2006 1 179,9 179,90
0314 Kampenhuber Moritz Enns priv. 2009 1 179,1 179,10
0623 Anglberger Fabian Überackern 2007 1 178,5 178,50
2621 Kuta Fabian Uttendorf 2006 1 178,5 178,50
0396 Manhartsgruber Fabian Frankenburg 2010 1 178,5 178,50
9929 Derfler Emma Theuerwang 2010 1 178,0 178,00
1117 Göschl Dominik Pabneukirchen 2006 1 178,0 178,00
9978 HACKL Jana Ottsdorf 2007 1 178,0 178,00
9959 Silbernagel Alexander Enns priv. 2007 1 178,0 178,00
9933 Lamplmayr Thomas Freistadt 2007 1 177,7 177,70
9994 Michlmayr Marlene Aschach 2009 1 177,6 177,60
9952 Pommer Hannes Hochburg Ach 2010 1 177,5 177,50
9922 Moser Dominik Frankenburg 2007 1 175,8 175,80
5192 GRUBER Simon Reichraming 2007 1 174,9 174,90
2856 Ulmer Moritz Mining 2006 1 174,7 174,70
9924 Dudau Ovidiu Frankenburg 2006 1 174,0 174,00
2884 Scherndl Leon Eberstalzell 2006 1 174,0 174,00
9949 KRONER Simon Vorchdorf 2006 1 172,8 172,80
0837 Rezanka Sebastian Naarn 2008 1 172,4 172,40
9935 Hochmayr Jannik Ottsdorf 2006 1 171,9 171,90
4021 Stieger Christoph Reichraming 2009 1 171,6 171,60
0386 Holzer Franziska Bad Zell 2009 1 171,1 171,10
4037 Oder Sebastian Reichraming 2009 1 170,4 170,40
9943 Lichtenwagner David Vorchdorf 2006 1 169,1 169,10
9960 Kastenhofer Michael Enns priv. 2007 1 168,3 168,30
9963 Stüblreiter Elisabeth Aistersheim 2007 1 168,0 168,00
2666 Fellner David Überackern 2007 1 167,2 167,20
1172 RAAB Clemens Pabneukirchen 2006 1 166,5 166,50
0392 Fentzl David Schönering 2006 1 163,9 163,90
9951 Raml Anna Neumarkt 2006 1 159,0 159,00
9937 Lanz Marius Ottsdorf 2007 1 158,0 158,00
1135 PRANDSTÄTTER Florian Pabneukirchen 2008 1 156,7 156,70
9950 Straßmayr Tristan Theuerwang 2008 1 155,6 155,60
9938 Klammer Jana Pabneukirchen 2010 1 155,3 155,30
1131 Göschl Alexander Pabneukirchen 2009 1 154,8 154,80
0902 Malesardi Elia Theuerwang 2010 1 151,0 151,00
0901 Schmalwieser Marco Theuerwang 2010 1 150,3 150,30
0904 Höller Gabriel Theuerwang 2011 1 137,1 137,10
9945 Max Mara Wartberg/A 2007 1 129,6 129,60
9944 Gebetsroither Jonas Weyregg Bach 2008 1 123,4 123,40



Sch.Nr Name Mannschaft Geb.J. Ru Ringe Schnitt

2731 KRAINZ Anja Theuerwang 2004 1 206,2 206,20
2521 DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria Hochburg Ach 2004 1 201,8 201,80
1604 BOGNER Lisa Roitham 2004 1 193,5 193,50
0561 SCHABLEGER Felix Alberndorf 2004 1 193,4 193,40
4283 KRAINZ Nadja Theuerwang 2006 1 191,5 191,50
2192 KERBL Samuel Ottsdorf 2004 1 191,4 191,40
3136 THANNER Florian Vorchdorf 2004 1 190,6 190,60
4029 KOLBERGER Erik Rainbach 2004 1 190,3 190,30
2470 KASTENHUBER Alexander Roitham 2004 1 189,8 189,80
2577 BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin Kirchham 2005 1 188,2 188,20
4178 SCHMID Simone Frankenburg 2005 1 185,5 185,50
9957 Grantl Tobias Enns priv. 2004 1 185,0 185,00
1651 KOHLWEG Rafael Theuerwang 2005 1 184,8 184,80
9946 GRBIC Angela Steinhaus 2004 1 183,4 183,40
1687 STIEGER Martin Reichraming 2004 1 182,5 182,50
2462 HASENAUER Armin Roitham 2004 1 178,7 178,70
9320 KRKNJAK Marcel Frankenburg 2004 1 176,0 176,00
1317 WEBER Emma Frankenburg 2005 1 173,1 173,10
2484 SPERRER Tiara Eberstalzell 2005 1 172,2 172,20
9997 TAFERNER Hannah Aschach 2005 1 172,1 172,10
9986 WÖCKINGER Pia Neumarkt 2004 1 170,6 170,60
9948 RADER Elias Weyregg Bach 2004 1 169,7 169,70
9977 SCHEURINGER Henrik Ottsdorf 2004 1 160,4 160,40
3423 PRELLINGER Thomas Wartberg/A 2004 1 160,2 160,20
9962 Resl Vanessa Aistersheim 2004 1 158,7 158,70
9987 GLASNER Tobias Neumarkt 2004 1 157,5 157,50
9984 KOLBERGER Emma Rainbach 2005 1 155,5 155,50
9961 Kuta Philipp Uttendorf 2004 1 154,5 154,50
2702 HACKL Günter Vöcklabruck 2005 1 153,9 153,90
9964 Surböck Benjamin Wartberg/A 2004 1 152,7 152,70
1909 KERN Marcel Wartberg/A 2005 1 148,8 148,80
4047 ODER Simon Reichraming 2005 1 144,9 144,90
9954 Haller Martin Enns priv. 2005 1 143,4 143,40
1061 HAGHOFER Rafael Rainbach 2005 1 140,3 140,30
4432 FLACHNER Tobias Hochburg Ach 2005 1 137,4 137,40
4037 GRUBER Sebastian Reichraming 2005 1 128,0 128,00
9972 GARDI Jiko Enns priv. 2005 1 123,7 123,70
9956 PUTZ Samuel Mondsee 2005 1 115,8 115,80

Jugend 2




